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Varano Speed Challenge

Formule/Sport Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km ._._.
VSC1 10/03/2019.09:10 . ......

Practice started at 9:09:49

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
(998) Salvatore LIOTTIL
1 1:13.541 +7.766 23.233
1:13.091 -0.450 +7.316 23.989
3 1:16.633 +3.542 +10.858 22.057
4 1:08.902 7.731 +3.127 22.161
5 1:06.915 -1.987 +1.140 21.568
6 1:06.531 -0.384 +0.756 21.348
7 1:06.333 -0.198 +0.558 21.360
8 1:06.644 +0.311 +0.869 21.497
9  1:05.775 -0.869 21.153
p10 1:14.550 +8.775 +8.775
11 2:56.494 1:41.944 1:50.719 21.742
12 1:08.814 -1:47.680 +3.039 22.282
13 1:05.811 -3.003 +0.036 21.333
14 1:06.482 +0.671 +0.707 21.119

(28) Giorgio Matteo BERTO

pl 1:19.465 +13.030
2 2:09.044 +49.579 1:02.609 23.027
3 1:09.543 -59.501 +3.108 22.295
4 1:10.383 +0.840 +3.948 23.878
5 1:07.685 -2.698 +1.250 21.819
6 1:07.665 -0.020 +1.230 22.546
7 1:06.741 -0.924 +0.306 21.755
8 1:06.435 -0.306 21.590
p9 1:19.204 +12.769 +12.769
10 2:54.405 1:35.201 1:47.970 23.715
11 1:08.739 1:45.666 +2.304 21.715
12 1:08.704 -0.035 +2.269 21.747
13 1:06.451 -2.253 +0.016 21.524
14 1:06.617 +0.166 +0.182 21.271

(999) Alessandro ROSI

1 2:50.602 1:41.782 28.046
2 1:19.827 -1:30.775 +11.007 25.467
p3 1:22.097 +2.270 +13.277
4 3:40.464 2:18.367 2:31.644 24.720
5 1:12.579 -2:27.885 +3.759 23.493
6 1:11.468 -1.111 +2.648 23.113
7 1:11.072 -0.396 +2.252 22.963
8 1:09.567 -1.505 +0.747 22.450
9 1:08.820 -0.747 22.309

(82) Gerold RAINER

1 1:59.181 +47.456 37.550
p2 2:02.480 +3.299 +50.755
3 3:11.855 1:09.375 2:00.130 25.633
4 1:16.216 1:55.639 +4.491 24.254
5 1:15.518 -0.698 +3.793 23.932
6 1:14.085 -1.433 +2.360 24.306
7 1:11.994 -2.091 +0.269 23.506
8 1:11.725 -0.269 23.462
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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